
AGC Internal Use Only#

Manager Rogerio Meirelles rogerio.meirelles@agc.com

Sub-category Done by E-mail address Notes

Float raw materials  + production chemicals + 

refractories 
Thiago Silva thiago.silva@agc.com Sand, Dolomite, Limestone, Feldspath, others

Automotive raw materials Nataly Nunes nataly.nunes@agc.com Including PVB order follow-up

Energy (POD,Processing,AUTO,ARG,FK) João Veiga (*) joao.veiga@agc.com (*) Managed by infrastructure sector

On site gases /bulk technical gases João Veiga (*) joao.veiga@agc.com (*) Managed by infrastructure sector

Packaging

Sub-category Done by E-mail address Notes

Racks, easels, wooden packaging, cardboard, 

styrofoam, steel cap
TBH tbh Automotive and Architectural

Sub-category Done by E-mail address Notes

Inbound for MRO and Outbound for national and 

international sales - Negotiation
Renata Oliveira renata.oliveira@agc.com Automotive and Architectural

Outbound Planning Marcio Silva marcio.silva@agc.com Automotive and Architectural
Freight Control (follow up and check for 

payment)
Jose Honorato jose.honorato@agc.com Automotive, Architectural and Chemicals

Freight Control (follow up and check for 

payment)
Adhemar Jr. adhemar.junior@agc.com Automotive, Architectural and Chemicals

Maintenance services & spare parts

Sub-category Done by E-mail address Notes

MRO and CAPEX for Architectural Milena Moraes milena.moraes@agc.com

MRO and CAPEX for Automotive Rita Oliveira rita.oliveira@agc.com

Assistant Adriano Campos adriano.campos@agc.com Automotive and Architectural

Office & People

Sub-category Done by E-mail address Notes

Marketing, IT, HR, Facilities and General 

Expenses
Tatyane Ribeiro tatyane.ribeiro@agc.com Automotive and Architectural

Sub-category Done by E-mail address Notes

Import & Export Coordination Renata Querido renata.querido@agc.com Automotive and Architectural

Import & Export Analysis Thais Moura thais.moura@agc.com Automotive and Architectural

Import & Export Analysis TBH tbh Automotive and Architectural
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Transport and Freight Planning & Control

COMEX

Raw materials
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